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199206110001
09561

06/11/1992
02:03:01

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX, ALBERT
L JR

199210200002
40281

10/20/1992
01:44:13

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GODSEY,
GARY ALLEN

199211140002
69591

11/14/1992
02:49:44

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRASHER,
DAVID W

199211190002
74731

11/19/1992
10:29:24

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JENSEN,
ALLEN M

199211190002
74761

11/19/1992
10:40:19

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ELLIOTT, ISTA
R

199211190002
74881

11/19/1992
11:05:39

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARDEN,
HORACE E

199301040000
00741

01/04/1993
11:27:59

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MOORE,
JAMES W

199301060000
03121

01/06/1993
08:06:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

199301140000
12721

01/14/1993
10:41:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCULLOUG
H, JUDY A

199302050000
35871

02/05/1993
02:48:51

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JACKSON,
JAMES L

199302050000
35861

02/05/1993
02:46:26

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON,
EARL WAYNE

199303220000
76671

03/22/1993
10:43:34

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMPSON,
LUTHER E

199303220000
76691

03/22/1993
10:50:09

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STEWART,
JAMES L

199303220000
76681

03/22/1993
10:47:09

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLEN,
DARRELL W

199303240000
79871

03/24/1993
01:40:19

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOUSTON,
KERRY G

199303260000
82401

03/26/1993
12:55:05

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
BARBARA J

199303300000
85471

03/30/1993
02:06:07

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEVELAND,
WILLIAM F

199304020000
88681

04/02/1993
08:46:35

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLAY, HOMER



199304280001
17811

04/28/1993
08:01:39

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SIVERT,
DEBORAH
ANN

199304120001
00161

04/12/1993
04:04:00

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEE,
STEPHEN H

199305120001
35121

05/12/1993
08:00:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WRAY, RENEE
H

199306010001
56921

06/01/1993
02:23:14

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COX, ALBERT
L JR

199306080001
65091

06/08/1993
01:15:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARDY, HUGH
E

199306180001
78171

06/18/1993
08:54:58

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LATHAM,
ROBERT C

199306210001
80831

06/21/1993
03:18:14

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIFFE,
GEORGE D

199308180002
45631

08/18/1993
09:37:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STANLEY,
DONALD JOE

199308230002
52471

08/23/1993
01:28:31

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FULLERTON,
MILLARD J

199206110001
09371

199308230002
52631

08/23/1993
02:22:06

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNCAN,
JOHN
CHARLES

199401190000
19581

01/19/1994
11:15:41

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALEXANDER,
JAMES D

199401250000
26641

01/25/1994
11:38:33

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLACKERBY,
EDWARD E


