Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206110001 09561	06/11/1992 02:03:01	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX, ALBERT L JR						
199210200002 40281	10/20/1992 01:44:13	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GODSEY, GARY ALLEN						
199211140002 69591	11/14/1992 02:49:44	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRASHER, DAVID W						
199211190002 74731	11/19/1992 10:29:24	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JENSEN, ALLEN M						
199211190002 74761	11/19/1992 10:40:19	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ELLIOTT, ISTA R						
199211190002 74881	11/19/1992 11:05:39	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARDEN, HORACE E						
199301040000 00741	01/04/1993 11:27:59	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MOORE, JAMES W						
199301060000 03121	01/06/1993 08:06:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE						
199301140000 12721	01/14/1993 10:41:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCULLOUG H, JUDY A						
199302050000 35871	02/05/1993 02:48:51	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JACKSON, JAMES L						
199302050000 35861	02/05/1993 02:46:26	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON, EARL WAYNE						
199303220000 76671	03/22/1993 10:43:34	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMPSON, LUTHER E						
199303220000 76691	03/22/1993 10:50:09	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STEWART, JAMES L						
199303220000 76681	03/22/1993 10:47:09	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLEN, DARRELL W						
199303240000 79871	03/24/1993 01:40:19	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOUSTON, KERRY G						
199303260000 82401	03/26/1993 12:55:05	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, BARBARA J						
199303300000 85471	03/30/1993 02:06:07	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEVELAND, WILLIAM F						
199304020000 88681	04/02/1993 08:46:35	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLAY, HOMER						

199304280001 17811	04/28/1993 08:01:39	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SIVERT, DEBORAH ANN				
199304120001 00161	04/12/1993 04:04:00	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEE, STEPHEN H				
199305120001 35121	05/12/1993 08:00:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WRAY, RENEE H				
199306010001 56921	06/01/1993 02:23:14	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COX, ALBERT L JR				
199306080001 65091	06/08/1993 01:15:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARDY, HUGH E				
199306180001 78171	06/18/1993 08:54:58	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LATHAM, ROBERT C				
199306210001 80831	06/21/1993 03:18:14	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIFFE, GEORGE D				
199308180002 45631	08/18/1993 09:37:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STANLEY, DONALD JOE				
199308230002 52471	08/23/1993 01:28:31	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FULLERTON, MILLARD J			199206110001 09371	
199308230002 52631	08/23/1993 02:22:06	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNCAN, JOHN CHARLES				
199401190000 19581	01/19/1994 11:15:41	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALEXANDER, JAMES D				
199401250000 26641	01/25/1994 11:38:33	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLACKERBY, EDWARD E				